

	nr kursu	km	suma	801	102	302	204	304	106	206	306	108	208	110	210	310	1102	212	1202	1104	312	
				CN	CN	CN	CN	CN	CN	CN	CN	CN	CN	CN	CN	CN	CN	CN	BN	CN	BN	BN
1	CZER Leszczyny Czeręśniowa	↓	↓	3:54			9:00	10:00		12:00					17:00	18:00	19:00					
2	CZER Leszczyny Konopnickiej	0.40	0.40	3:55			9:01	10:01		12:01					17:01	18:01	19:01					
1	CZER Leszczyny Broniewskiego	0.90	1.30	3:58	4:54	7:04	9:04	10:04	11:04	12:04	12:54	14:04	15:04	17:04	18:04	19:04	20:04	20:54	21:54			22:57
1	CZER Leszczyny Rondo	1.30	2.60	4:01	4:57	7:07	9:07	10:07	11:07	12:07	12:57	14:07	15:07	17:07	18:07	19:07	20:07	20:57	21:57			23:00
1	CZER Leszczyny Skrzyżowanie	0.70	3.30	4:03	4:59	7:09	9:09	10:09	11:09	12:09	12:59	14:09	15:09	17:09	18:09	19:09	20:09	20:59	21:59			23:02
1	CZER Leszczyny Szkoła	0.30	3.60	4:04	5:00	7:10	9:10	10:10	11:10	12:10	13:00	14:10	15:10	17:10	18:10	19:10	20:10	21:00	22:00			23:03
1	CZER Leszczyny Stare	0.70	4.30	4:05	5:01	7:11	9:11	10:11	11:11	12:11	13:01	14:11	15:11	17:11	18:11	19:11	20:11	21:01	22:01			23:04
1	CZER Przegędza Skrzyżowanie	1.00	5.30	4:07	5:03	7:13	9:13	10:13	11:13	12:13	13:03	14:13	15:13	17:13	18:13	19:13	20:13	21:03	22:03			23:06
1	CZER Stanowice Szkoła	1.10	6.40	4:09	5:05	7:15	9:15	10:15	11:15	12:15	13:05	14:15	15:15	17:15	18:15	19:15	20:15	21:05	22:05			23:08
1	CZER Stanowice Skrzyżowanie	0.50	6.90	4:10	5:06	7:16	9:16	10:16	11:16	12:16	13:06	14:16	15:16	17:16	18:16	19:16	20:16	21:06	22:06			23:09
1	CZER Stanowice Leszczyńska	0.60	7.50	4:11	5:07	7:17	9:17	10:17	11:17	12:17	13:07	14:17	15:17	17:17	18:17	19:17	20:17	21:07	22:07			23:10
1	CZER Stanowice Parcele	0.50	8.00	4:12	5:08	7:18	9:18	10:18	11:18	12:18	13:08	14:18	15:18	17:18	18:18	19:18	20:18	21:08	22:08			23:11
1	CZER Czerwionka KWK Dębieńsko	4.00															20:25	21:15				
1	CZER Czerwionka Centrum	1.10	9.10	4:14	5:10	7:20	9:20	10:20	11:20	12:20	13:10	14:20	15:20	17:20	18:20	19:20			22:10			23:13
1	CZER Czerwionka Ośrodek Zdrowia	1.00	10.10	4:16	5:13	7:23	9:23	10:23	11:23	12:23	13:13	14:23	15:23	17:23	18:23	19:23			22:13			23:15
1	CZER Czerwionka KWK Dębieńsko	1.30	11.40	4:18	5:15	7:25	9:25	10:25	11:25	12:25	13:15	14:25	15:25	17:25	18:25	19:25	20:25	21:15	22:15			23:17
1	CZER Czuchów Sklep	0.60	12.00	4:19	5:16	7:26	9:26	10:26	11:26	12:26	13:16	14:26	15:26	17:26	18:26	19:26	20:26	21:16	22:16			23:18
1	CZER Czuchów Szkoła	0.80	12.80	4:21	5:18	7:28	9:28	10:28	11:28	12:28	13:18	14:28	15:28	17:28	18:28	19:28	20:28	21:18	22:18			23:20
1	CZER Czuchów Granica	1.70	14.50	4:23	5:20	7:30	9:30	10:30	11:30	12:30	13:20	14:30	15:30	17:30	18:30	19:30	20:30	21:20	22:20			23:22
1	granica CZER - KNUR (Czuchów)	0.10	14.60																			
2	KNUR Szczygłowice Kościół	1.40	16.00	4:25	5:22	7:32	9:32	10:32	11:32	12:32	13:22	14:32	15:32	17:32	18:32	19:32	20:32	21:22	22:22			23:24
(2405011-023)NŻ	KNUR Szczygłowice Skrzyżowanie [nż]	0.30	16.30	4:26	5:23	7:33	9:33	10:33	11:33	12:33	13:23	14:33	15:33	17:33	18:33	19:33	20:33	21:23	22:23			23:25
3	KNUR Szczygłowice Kopalnia	1.30		4:28	5:25						13:25							21:25				
1/GI	KNUR Szczygłowice Centrum Przesiadkowe	1.10		4:30	5:28						13:28							21:28			22:51	
2	KNUR Szczygłowice Kopalnia	1.10		4:32	5:30						13:30							21:30			22:53	
(2405011-023)NŻ	KNUR Szczygłowice Skrzyżowanie [nż]	1.10		4:34	5:32	7:33	9:33	10:33	11:33	12:33	13:32	14:33	15:33	17:33	18:33	19:33	20:33	21:32	22:23	22:55	23:25	
2 NŻ	KNUR Krywałd Stadion [nż]	0.90	17.20	4:36	5:34	7:34	9:34	10:34	11:34	12:34	13:34	14:34	15:34	17:34	18:34	19:34	20:34	21:34	22:24	22:57	23:26	
2	KNUR Krywałd Michalskiego	0.80	18.00	4:37	5:35	7:35	9:35	10:35	11:35	12:35	13:35	14:35	15:35	17:35	18:35	19:35	20:35	21:35	22:25	22:58	23:27	
2	KNUR Krywałd Zaczęse	0.70	18.70	4:39	5:37	7:37	9:37	10:37	11:37	12:37	13:37	14:37	15:37	17:37	18:37	19:37	20:37	21:37	22:27	23:00	23:29	
2	KNUR Knurów Kino	1.30	20.00	4:41	5:39	7:39	9:39	10:39	11:39	12:39	13:39	14:39	15:39	17:39	18:39	19:39	20:39	21:39	22:29	23:02	23:31	
2	KNUR Knurów Remiza	0.90	20.90	4:43	5:41	7:41	9:41	10:41	11:41	12:41	13:41	14:41	15:41	17:41	18:41	19:41	20:41	21:41	22:31	23:04	23:33	
3/Gli	KNUR Knurów Centrum Przesiadkowe Szpitalna	1.30	22.20	4:46	5:44	7:44	9:44	10:44	11:44	12:44	13:44	14:44	15:44	17:44	18:44	19:44	20:44	21:44	22:34	23:07	23:36	
1	KNUR Knurów Kosmonautów	0.70	22.90	4:48	5:46	7:46	9:46	10:46	11:46	12:46	13:46	14:46	15:46	17:46	18:46	19:46	20:46	21:46	22:36	23:09	23:38	
1	KNUR Knurów Wojska Polskiego	0.80	23.70	4:50	5:49	7:49	9:49	10:49	11:49	12:49	13:49	14:49	15:49	17:49	18:49	19:49	20:49	21:49	22:39	23:11	23:40	
2	granica GLIW - KNUR (Bojków)	0.60	24.30																			
2	GLIW Bojków Skrzyżowanie	0.80	25.10	4:52	5:51	7:51	9:51	10:51	11:51	12:51	13:51	14:51	15:51	17:51	18:51	19:51	20:51	21:51	22:41	23:13	23:42	
2 NŻ	GLIW Bojków Rybnicka [nż]	0.70	25.80	4:54	5:53	7:53	9:53	10:53	11:53	12:53	13:53	14:53	15:53	17:53	18:53	19:53	20:53	21:53	22:43	23:15	23:44	
1	GLIW Bojków Auchan	0.300/0.100	26.20	4:55	5:54	7:54	9:54	10:54	11:54	12:54	13:54	14:54	15:54	17:54	18:54	19:54	20:54	21:54	22:44	23:16	23:45	
2 NŻ	GLIW Trynek Autostrada [nż]	1.30	27.50	4:57	5:56	7:56	9:56	10:56	11:56	12:56	13:56	14:56	15:56	17:56	18:56	19:56	20:56	21:56	22:46	23:18	23:47	
2 NŻ	GLIW Trynek Ogródki Działkowe [nż]	0.80	28.30	4:58	5:57	7:57	9:57	10:57	11:57	12:57	13:57	14:57	15:57	17:57	18:57	19:57	20:57	21:57	22:47	23:19	23:48	
2	GLIW Gliwice Żurawia	0.80	29.10	4:59	5:59	7:59	9:59	10:59	11:59	12:59	13:59	14:59	15:59	17:59	18:59	19:59	20:59	21:59	22:49	23:20	23:49	
2	GLIW Gliwice Rybnicka	0.60	29.70	5:01	6:01	8:01	10:01	11:01	12:01	13:01	14:01	15:01	16:01	18:01	19:01	20:01	21:01	22:01	22:51	23:22	23:51	
2	GLIW Gliwice Nowy Świat	0.80	30.50	5:03	6:03	8:03	10:03	11:03	12:03	13:03	14:03	15:03	16:03	18:03	19:03	20:03	21:03	22:03	22:53	23:24	23:53	
1	GLIW Gliwice Wrocławska	0.50	31.00	5:05	6:05	8:05	10:05	11:05	12:05	13:05	14:05	15:05	16:05	18:05	19:05	20:05	21:05	22:05	22:55	23:25	23:54	
3/CP	GLIW Gliwice Plac Piastów	0.90	31.90	5:08	6:08	8:08	10:08	11:08	12:08	13:08	14:08	15:08	16:08	18:08	19:08	20:08	21:08	22:08	22:58	23:28	23:57	
4	GLIW Gliwice Dworzec	0.30	32.20	5:09	6:09	8:09	10:09	11:09	12:09	13:09	14:09	15:09	16:09	18:09	19:09	20:09	21:09	22:09	22:59	23:29	23:58	
27/wys	GLIW Gliwice Centrum Przesiadkowe	0.90	33.10	5:12	6:12	8:12	10:12	11:12	12:12	13:12	14:12	15:12	16:12	18:12	19:12	20:12	21:12	22:12	23:02	23:32	00:01	
29/tech	GLIW Gliwice Centrum Przesiadkowe [tech]	0.50	33.60		6:14	8:14	10:14	11:14	12:14	13:14	14:14	15:14	16:14		19:14	20:14	21:14					
	km			37,70	36,90	32,30	33,60	33,60	32,30	33,60	36,90	32,30	32,30	33,10	33,60	32,90	37,00	31,80	19,00	31,80		

